OLDER ADULT PROGRAM MARCH 2015 SPORTS STATS

SHUFFLEBOARD

HOSRSESHOES

PETANQUE

PING PONG

PICKLE BALL

WALKING GROUP

# days played

# of players

# days played
# of players

# days played
# of players

# days played
# of players

# days played
# of players

# of walkers

2012

14

24

37

17
136

NA
NA

NA

2013

18

19

19

16
187

NA
NA

184

2014

25

13

22

17
226

NA
NA

149

2015

38

28

29

18
344

15
217

131



